Mallan Qil Company
999 18th St., Ste 1700
Denver, CO 80202

Mallon 34 Federal 9

Lea County, NM 3L{* (QS ‘3’&@
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476 476 3/4 1.31 6.25 6.25

976 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 12.81
1502 5.26 1 1.75 9.21 22.02
1973 4.7 112 0.88 412 22,39
24486 473 2 3.50 16.56 42.69
2705 259 1 1.75 4,53 47.22
2877 1.72 1 1.76 3.01 50.23
3006 1.29 2172 438 5.64 55.88
3135 1.29 23/4 481 6.21 62.09
3264 1.29 23/4 4.81 6.21 68.29
3436 1.72 214 3.94 6.77 75.07
3651 215 11/4 2.19 470 79.77
4060 4.09 1 1.75 7.16 86.93
4555 4.95 1 1.75 8.66 95.59
5027 472 3/4 1.31 6.20 101.78
5544 5.17 112 2.63 13.57 115.36
5706 1.62 3/4 1.31 213 117.48
6203 497 1 1.76 8.70 126.18
6676 473 13/4 3.06 14.49 140.67
7150 474 21/4 394 18.66 159.33
7723 5.73 2112 438 25.07 184.40
8120 3.97 1 1.75 6.95 191.35
8200 0.80 1 1.75 1.40 192.75
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élé’mes L. Brazeal - President
STATE OF TEXAS }
COUNTY OF COLLIN }
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The attached ins nt was acknowledged before me on the S/ day of
C.

Q,(,(\I , 19 by James L. Brazeal as Presidez&of BRAZEAL, IN Ip/éy‘CapStar Drilling
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PAULA CARLISLE
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
January 11, 1997

Paula Carlisle - Notary Public






May 31, 1995

WELL NAME AND NUMBER: Mallon 34 Federal #9
LOCATION: SEC 34 T19S R34E Lea Co.
OPERATOR: Mallon 0Oil Company
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: ZIADRIL, INC.

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized
representative of the drilling contractor who drilled the above
described well and that he has conducted deviation tests and
obtained the following results:

DEGREES AND DEPTH DEGREES AND DEPTH
.50 8635

1.00 9130"

1.75 9779"

1.75 10355"

Drilling Contractor: ZIADRIL, Inc.

By = ﬁ&ﬂ%ﬁmﬁu

BiHy Jensen

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 31st day of May, 1995.

My Commission Expires: _ '/, /
September 13, 1996 /xégegﬁbé4,1 Y 2 A
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